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Overall Results:

1st Place William McDaniel Festus MO 10.22 $10,000 CASH
Heaviest Bass Under Slot Brian Theut Emory X 2.79 $5,000 CASH
Drawings:
Elimination Kelvin Russell Quitman X
Fish Totals:
Day 1- # Bass= 158 Day 1 - Weight= 315.71
Day 2 - # Bass= 147 Day 2 - Weight= 323.06
TOTAL= 305 TOTAL= 638.77

SATURDAY HOURLY WINNERS

8-9 HOUR (SATURDAY)

1st Tommy Climer Mesquite X 2.37 $1,500
2nd Chase Brummett Madison MS 2.20 $1,250
3rd Brandon Howard Tyler X 2.12 $1,000
4th Christopher  Sweaks Allen X 2.08 $800
5th Kelvin Russell Quitman X 2.06 $600
6th Lewis Toby Alba X 1.96 $500
7th Keith Allen Okemah oK 1.93 $450
8th Clint Granger Yantis X 1.88 $350
9th Billy Eddins Broaddus X 1.86 $325
10th Roland "Alan" Swarts Mount Vernon 1,4 1.76 $300
9-10 HOUR (SATURDAY)

1st Tuf Arney Mineola X 2.52 $1,500
2nd Jeremy Sims Emory X 2.36 $1,250
3rd Christopher  Amperse Quitman 1,4 2.32 $1,000
4th Jason Borofka Lavon X 2.30 $800
5th Daniel King Healdton OK 2.21 $600
6th Allen Bridges Austin X 2.16 $500
7th Blake Martin Lufkin X 2.07 $450
8th James Sisk Pearland X 1.99 $350
9th Brent Cantrell Streetman 1,4 1.98 $325
10th John Goss Alma AR 1.97 $300
10-11 HOUR (SATURDAY)

1st Blake Clark Avery X 2.32 $1,500
2nd Jacob Callahan Yantis X 2.32 $1,250
3rd Tony Sattler Marthaville LA 2.23 $1,000
4th Kevin Waldrop Alice X 2.19 $800
5th Steve Mills Henriette TX 2.11 $600
6th Jeremy Sims Emory > 2.10 $500

7th Lance Breaud La Marque X 2.06 $450



8th John

9th Justin

10th Morgan
11-12 HOUR (SATURDAY)

1st William

2nd Charlie

3rd Danny

4th Esteban

5th Joey

6th Jerry

7th Mark

8th Jeff

9th Jeff

10th Daniel

12 -1 HOUR (SATURDAY)

1st Desmond

2nd Curtis

3rd Jeffery

4th Scotty

5th Kirk

6th Taylor

7th Daniel

8th Lance

9th Patrick

10th Jeff

1-2 HOUR (SATURDAY)

1st Brian

2nd Curtis

3rd Wendell

4th Darrin

5th Jonathan

6th Billy

7th John

8th Aaron

9th Shane

10th Richard

SUNDAY HOURLY WINNERS

8-9 HOUR (SUNDAY)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

9-10 HOUR (SUNDAY)
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Robert
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Jeremy
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Clark
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Cortez
Wilson
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Eppinette
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Daniels
McCormick
Smith
Folse
Arney
Falgout
Breaud
Jorski
Eppinette

Theut
Daniels
Barnes
Wright
Short
Shoemaker
Lewis
Huttel
Smith
Cresswell

McClelland
Cantrell
Gaston
Pardee
Richard
Waggoner
Higgins
Lambert
Bevil

Corn

Alma
Avery
Calhoun

Festus
Grant
Granbury
Rice
Basile
Nashville
Yantis

Sulpur Springs

Fort Worth
Malakoff

Quitman
Willow Park
Fort Worth
Cabot
Chauvin
Mineola
Houma
LaMarque
Coppell
Fort Worth

Emory
Willow Park
Emory
Brownsboro
Shelbyville
Zwolle
Kilgore
Royse City
Texarkana
Wichita Falls

Hickory Creek

Streetman
Eastland
Marthaville
Erath
Garland
Dallas
Decatur
Plano
Celeste
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X
X
X
X

X
X
X
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X
LA
X
X
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X
X
X
X
X
LA
X
X
X
X

X
X
X
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X
X
X
X
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10.22
2.49
2.35
231
2.25
2.20
2.17
2.14
2.14
2.11
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2.28
2.25
2.19
2.19
2.14
2.14
212
2.11
2.07

2.79
2.56
2.35
2.34
2.15
2.14
2.13
2.12
212
2.08

241
2.25
2.15
2.13
2.13
2.12
212
2.12
2.08
2.06

$350
$325
$300

$1,500

$1,250

$1,000
$800
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$450
$350
$325
$300

$1,500

$1,250

$1,000
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$600
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$450
$350
$325
$300

$1,500

$1,250

$1,000
$800
$600
$500
$450
$350
$325
$300

$1,500

$1,250

$1,000
$800
$600
$500
$450
$350
$325
$300



1st Chris
2nd Wilson
3rd Crystal
4th Keith
5th Tony
6th Marshall
7th Robby
8th Carson
9th Logan
10th John
10-11 HOUR (SUNDAY)
1st Jon
2nd Stephanie
3rd Jacob
4th Trevor
5th Danny
6th Jeff
7th Marty
8th Richard
9th Rich
10th Taylor
11-12 HOUR (SUNDAY)
1st Jordan
2nd Billy
3rd Bryant
4th Jeff
5th Staford
6th Charles
7th Daniel
8th Clint
9th Mark
10th Marc
12-1 HOUR (SUNDAY)
1st Billy
2nd Randy
3rd Colten
4th Don
5th Justin
6th Steve
7th Brick
8th Jeremy
9th Blake
10th Mack
1-2 HOUR (SUNDAY)
1st Max
2nd Tyler
3rd Jacob
4th Scott
5th Keith
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Cryer
Allen

Hill
Brown
Blair
Brown
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Sims
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Oneal
Callahan
Mehrens
Dulude
Sanderson
Painter
Cresswell
Michaels
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Robbins
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Russell
Barnett

Pritchett
Horton
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Clark
Mills
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Sims
Clark
Randle

Nwanebu
Gentry
Callahan
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Gardner
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Richardson
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Jonesboro
NewCastle
Grand Saline
Fort Worth
West Monroe
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Grand Saline
Sulpur Springs
Yantis

Wichita Falls
Alba

Mineola

Clarksville
Zwolle
Yantis
Emory
Prattville
Emory
Forney
Palestine
Yantis
Alba
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Russellville
McKinney
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Rockwall
Emory
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X
X
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X
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9.76
2.17
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2.05
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1.95
1.91

9.31
2.37
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2.20
2.18
2.14
2.14
2.08
2.07
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2.78
2.44
2.44
2.28
2.26
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2.21
2.17
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212

9.25
8.29
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2.47
2.44

$1,500

$1,250

$1,000
$800
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$450
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$1,000
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$450
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$1,000
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$450
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$1,250

$1,000
$800
$600
$500
$450
$350
$325
$300

$1,500

$1,250

$1,000
$800
$600



6th Stephanie Oneal
7th Tracy Cobb
8th Marc Barnett
9th Richard Banning

10th Charlie Floyd

lvanhoe
Gallatine
Alba
Gallatin
Emory

X
TN
X
TN
X

2.39
231
2.24
2.16
2.14

$500
$450
$350
$325
$300



