



**LAKE FORK LURE COMPANY
MARCH 7 & 8, 2026**



Overall Results:

1st Place	William	McDaniel	Festus	MO	10.22	\$10,000 CASH
Heaviest Bass Under Slot	Brian Theut	Emory	TX	2.79	\$5,000 CASH	

Drawings:

Elimination	Kelvin	Russell	Quitman	TX
--------------------	--------	---------	---------	----

Fish Totals:

Day 1 - # Bass=	158	Day 1 - Weight=	315.71
Day 2 - # Bass=	147	Day 2 - Weight=	323.06
TOTAL =	305	TOTAL =	638.77

SATURDAY HOURLY WINNERS

8-9 HOUR (SATURDAY)

1st	Tommy	Climer	Mesquite	TX	2.37	\$1,500
2nd	Chase	Brummett	Madison	MS	2.20	\$1,250
3rd	Brandon	Howard	Tyler	TX	2.12	\$1,000
4th	Christopher	Sweaks	Allen	TX	2.08	\$800
5th	Kelvin	Russell	Quitman	TX	2.06	\$600
6th	Lewis	Toby	Alba	TX	1.96	\$500
7th	Keith	Allen	Okemah	OK	1.93	\$450
8th	Clint	Granger	Yantis	TX	1.88	\$350
9th	Billy	Eddins	Broaddus	TX	1.86	\$325
10th	Roland "Alan"	Swarts	Mount Vernon	TX	1.76	\$300

9-10 HOUR (SATURDAY)

1st	Tuf	Arney	Mineola	TX	2.52	\$1,500
2nd	Jeremy	Sims	Emory	TX	2.36	\$1,250
3rd	Christopher	Amperse	Quitman	TX	2.32	\$1,000
4th	Jason	Borofka	Lavon	TX	2.30	\$800
5th	Daniel	King	Healdton	OK	2.21	\$600
6th	Allen	Bridges	Austin	TX	2.16	\$500
7th	Blake	Martin	Lufkin	TX	2.07	\$450
8th	James	Sisk	Pearland	TX	1.99	\$350
9th	Brent	Cantrell	Streetman	TX	1.98	\$325
10th	John	Goss	Alma	AR	1.97	\$300

10-11 HOUR (SATURDAY)

1st	Blake	Clark	Avery	TX	2.32	\$1,500
2nd	Jacob	Callahan	Yantis	TX	2.32	\$1,250
3rd	Tony	Sattler	Marthaville	LA	2.23	\$1,000
4th	Kevin	Waldrop	Alice	TX	2.19	\$800
5th	Steve	Mills	Henriette	TX	2.11	\$600
6th	Jeremy	Sims	Emory	TX	2.10	\$500
7th	Lance	Breud	La Marque	TX	2.06	\$450

8th	John	Goss	Alma	TX	1.99	\$350
9th	Justin	Clark	Avery	TX	1.95	\$325
10th	Morgan	Jalaldin	Calhoun	LA	1.95	\$300

11-12 HOUR (SATURDAY)

1st	William	McDaniel	Festus	MO	10.22	\$1,500
2nd	Charlie	Craycraft	Grant	AL	2.49	\$1,250
3rd	Danny	Ketchum	Granbury	TX	2.35	\$1,000
4th	Esteban	Lopez	Rice	TX	2.31	\$800
5th	Joey	Cortez	Basile	LA	2.25	\$600
6th	Jerry	Wilson	Nashville	AR	2.20	\$500
7th	Mark	Russell	Yantis	TX	2.17	\$450
8th	Jeff	Sanderson	Sulpur Springs	TX	2.14	\$350
9th	Jeff	Eppinette	Fort Worth	TX	2.14	\$325
10th	Daniel	Sloan	Malakoff	TX	2.11	\$300

12 - 1 HOUR (SATURDAY)

1st	Desmond	Hancock	Quitman	TX	2.61	\$1,500
2nd	Curtis	Daniels	Willow Park	TX	2.28	\$1,250
3rd	Jeffery	McCormick	Fort Worth	TX	2.25	\$1,000
4th	Scotty	Smith	Cabot	AR	2.19	\$800
5th	Kirk	Folse	Chauvin	LA	2.19	\$600
6th	Taylor	Arney	Mineola	TX	2.14	\$500
7th	Daniel	Falgout	Houma	LA	2.14	\$450
8th	Lance	Breud	LaMarque	TX	2.12	\$350
9th	Patrick	Jorski	Coppell	TX	2.11	\$325
10th	Jeff	Eppinette	Fort Worth	TX	2.07	\$300

1-2 HOUR (SATURDAY)

1st	Brian	Theut	Emory	TX	2.79	\$1,500
2nd	Curtis	Daniels	Willow Park	TX	2.56	\$1,250
3rd	Wendell	Barnes	Emory	TX	2.35	\$1,000
4th	Darrin	Wright	Brownsboro	TX	2.34	\$800
5th	Jonathan	Short	Shelbyville	TX	2.15	\$600
6th	Billy	Shoemaker	Zwolle	LA	2.14	\$500
7th	John	Lewis	Kilgore	TX	2.13	\$450
8th	Aaron	Huttel	Royse City	TX	2.12	\$350
9th	Shane	Smith	Texarkana	TX	2.12	\$325
10th	Richard	Cresswell	Wichita Falls	TX	2.08	\$300

SUNDAY HOURLY WINNERS

8-9 HOUR (SUNDAY)

1st	Iain	McClelland	Hickory Creek	TX	2.41	\$1,500
2nd	Brent	Cantrell	Streetman	TX	2.25	\$1,250
3rd	Jason	Gaston	Eastland	TX	2.15	\$1,000
4th	Harold	Pardee	Marthaville	LA	2.13	\$800
5th	Haiden	Richard	Erath	LA	2.13	\$600
6th	Robert	Waggoner	Garland	TX	2.12	\$500
7th	Chris	Higgins	Dallas	TX	2.12	\$450
8th	Jeremy	Lambert	Decatur	TX	2.12	\$350
9th	Aaron	Bevil	Plano	TX	2.08	\$325
10th	Daniel	Corn	Celeste	TX	2.06	\$300

9-10 HOUR (SUNDAY)

1st	Chris	Woods	Ardmore	OK	2.23	\$1,500
2nd	Wilson	Allen	Richardson	TX	2.22	\$1,250
3rd	Crystal	Cryer	Diboll	TX	2.22	\$1,000
4th	Keith	Allen	Okemah	OK	2.17	\$800
5th	Tony	Hill	Glenwood	AR	2.14	\$600
6th	Marshall	Brown	Jonesboro	LA	2.12	\$500
7th	Robby	Blair	NewCastle	TX	2.10	\$450
8th	Carson	Brown	Grand Saline	TX	2.09	\$350
9th	Logan	Diomede	Fort Worth	TX	2.03	\$325
10th	John	Sims	West Monroe	LA	2.03	\$300

10-11 HOUR (SUNDAY)

1st	Jon	Rich	Eustace	TX	9.76	\$1,500
2nd	Stephanie	Oneal	Ivanhoe	TX	2.17	\$1,250
3rd	Jacob	Callahan	Yantis	TX	2.16	\$1,000
4th	Trevor	Mehrens	Longview	TX	2.12	\$800
5th	Danny	Dulude	Grand Saline	TX	2.09	\$600
6th	Jeff	Sanderson	Sulpur Springs	TX	2.05	\$500
7th	Marty	Painter	Yantis	TX	2.05	\$450
8th	Richard	Cresswell	Wichita Falls	TX	2.02	\$350
9th	Rich	Michaels	Alba	TX	1.95	\$325
10th	Taylor	Arney	Mineola	TX	1.91	\$300

11-12 HOUR (SUNDAY)

1st	Jordan	Kimbriel	Clarksville	AR	9.31	\$1,500
2nd	Billy	Shoemaker	Zwolle	LA	2.37	\$1,250
3rd	Bryant	Robbins	Yantis	TX	2.33	\$1,000
4th	Jeff	Moreland	Emory	TX	2.20	\$800
5th	Staford	Cambert	Prattville	AL	2.18	\$600
6th	Charles	Horton	Emory	TX	2.14	\$500
7th	Daniel	DeLong	Forney	TX	2.14	\$450
8th	Clint	Boyd	Palestine	TX	2.08	\$350
9th	Mark	Russell	Yantis	TX	2.07	\$325
10th	Marc	Barnett	Alba	TX	2.06	\$300

12 - 1 HOUR (SUNDAY)

1st	Billy	Pritchett	Big Sandy	TX	2.78	\$1,500
2nd	Randy	Horton	Russellville	AR	2.44	\$1,250
3rd	Colten	Pusateri	McKinney	TX	2.44	\$1,000
4th	Don	Penick	Alba	TX	2.28	\$800
5th	Justin	Clark	Avery	TX	2.26	\$600
6th	Steve	Mills	Henrietta	TX	2.26	\$500
7th	Brick	Johnson	Rockwall	TX	2.21	\$450
8th	Jeremy	Sims	Emory	TX	2.17	\$350
9th	Blake	Clark	Avery	TX	2.15	\$325
10th	Mack	Randle	Sulphur Spring	TX	2.12	\$300

1-2 HOUR (SUNDAY)

1st	Max	Nwanebu	Fairview	TX	9.25	\$1,500
2nd	Tyler	Gentry	Rockwall	TX	8.29	\$1,250
3rd	Jacob	Callahan	Yantis	TX	2.52	\$1,000
4th	Scott	Boren	San Angelo	TX	2.47	\$800
5th	Keith	Gardner	Bossier City	LA	2.44	\$600

6th	Stephanie	Oneal	Ivanhoe	TX	2.39	\$500
7th	Tracy	Cobb	Gallatine	TN	2.31	\$450
8th	Marc	Barnett	Alba	TX	2.24	\$350
9th	Richard	Banning	Gallatin	TN	2.16	\$325
10th	Charlie	Floyd	Emory	TX	2.14	\$300